Fri Sep 19th

Sun Sept 21st

Mon Sept 22nd
Wed Sep 24th
Thurs Sep 25th
Fri Sept 26th
Sun Sep 28th

Fri Oct 31st

CALENDAR OF EVENTS

Mermaids/Water Exercise

WORLD PEACE DAY
Mexican Train all year!

Mermaids/Water Exercise
Mermaids/Water Exercise
Euchre

Mermaids/Water Exercise
Mexican Train all year!

Halloween Party

10:00 AM

6:00 PM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

6:30PM

10:00 AM

6:00 PM

7 PM

Pool

Clubhouse

Pool

Pool

Clubhouse

Pool

Clubhouse

Tiki Hut



